
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.0306 9.0307 9.0306 8,591,406.08 0.4313

22/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.5993 8.5994 8.5993 8,295,406.81 0.0255

21/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.5738 0.0000 0.0000 8,270,856.51 -0.0856

18/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.6594 0.0000 0.0000 8,353,412.07 0.0335

17/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.6259 8.6260 8.6259 8,321,070.80 -0.1018

16/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.7277 8.7278 8.7277 8,511,806.54 0.0640

11/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.6637 8.6638 8.6637 8,439,397.11 -0.2377

10/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.9014 8.9015 8.9014 8,569,990.12 0.5329

09/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.3685 8.3686 8.3685 8,061,200.80 -0.4460

08/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.8145 8.8146 8.8145 8,628,644.32 0.2401

04/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 8.5744 8.5745 8.5744 8,402,152.01 -0.4599

03/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.0343 9.0344 9.0343 8,853,908.51 -0.3414

02/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.3757 9.3758 9.3757 9,185,952.36 0.0643

01/04/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.3114 9.3115 9.3114 9,231,094.39 0.2344

31/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.0770 9.0771 9.0770 8,996,932.22 -0.3848

27/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.4618 9.4619 9.4618 9,328,308.60 -0.1096

26/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.5714 9.5715 9.5714 9,421,374.59 -0.1291

25/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.7005 9.7006 9.7005 9,539,927.45 0.0560

24/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.6445 9.6446 9.6445 9,475,370.20 0.2291

21/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.4154 9.4155 9.4154 9,249,815.22 -0.1292

20/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.5446 9.5447 9.5446 9,375,805.18 0.0655

19/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.4791 9.4792 9.4791 9,310,429.67 0.1626

18/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.3165 9.3166 9.3165 9,139,093.80 -0.1267

17/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.4432 0.0000 0.0000 9,263,321.75 0.0444

14/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.3988 9.3989 9.3988 9,203,696.16 0.1146

13/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.2842 9.2843 9.2842 9,088,975.82 -0.1151

12/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.3993 9.3994 9.3993 9,201,347.30 0.0502

11/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.3491 9.3492 9.3491 9,145,241.54 -0.0600

10/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.4091 9.4092 9.4091 9,202,481.97 -0.1643

07/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.5734 9.5735 9.5734 9,361,295.46 -0.2547

06/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.8281 9.8282 9.8281 9,637,913.77 -0.0059

05/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.8340 9.8341 9.8340 9,617,362.35 0.1458

04/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.6882 9.6883 9.6882 9,454,773.01 -0.4938

03/03/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1820 10.1821 10.1820 9,807,988.85 0.1017

28/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.0803 10.0804 10.0803 9,710,021.45 -0.0218

27/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1021 10.1022 10.1021 9,744,989.86 -0.0424

26/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1445 10.1446 10.1445 9,780,932.38 0.2090

25/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.9355 9.9356 9.9355 9,574,939.84 -0.0330

24/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.9685 9.9686 9.9685 9,762,067.58 -0.2105

21/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1790 10.1791 10.1790 10,466,004.73 -0.0316

20/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2106 10.2107 10.2106 10,186,250.84 -0.0013

19/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2119 10.2120 10.2119 9,634,889.31 -0.1237

18/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3356 10.3357 10.3356 10,610,158.44 -0.0491

17/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3847 0.0000 0.0000 10,660,497.88 0.0352

14/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3495 10.3496 10.3495 10,622,402.67 -0.0358

13/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3853 10.3854 10.3853 7,065,737.86 -0.0940

11/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4793 10.4794 10.4793 7,137,682.06 0.0533

10/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4260 10.4261 10.4260 7,099,363.01 0.0827

07/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3433 10.3434 10.3433 6,840,395.97 -0.1549

06/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4982 10.4983 10.4982 6,911,790.20 0.1788

05/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3194 10.3195 10.3194 7,472,361.82 -0.0714

04/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3908 10.3909 10.3908 7,509,981.10 -0.0034

03/02/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3942 0.0000 0.0000 7,512,445.74 -0.0522

31/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4464 10.4465 10.4464 7,547,711.73 0.0750

30/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3714 10.3715 10.3714 7,488,520.26 0.0642

29/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3072 10.3073 10.3072 7,442,679.23 -0.0781
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28/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3853 10.3854 10.3853 7,498,738.78 0.1195

27/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2658 10.2659 10.2658 7,409,733.12 -0.1768

24/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4426 10.4427 10.4426 7,417,800.03 -0.0150

23/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4576 10.4577 10.4576 7,276,856.09 0.0175

22/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4401 10.4402 10.4401 6,539,168.32 0.0778

21/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3623 10.3624 10.3623 6,490,958.43 0.0257

20/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3366 0.0000 0.0000 6,474,814.71 -0.0360

17/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3726 10.3727 10.3726 6,497,406.50 -0.0242

16/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3968 10.3969 10.3968 6,360,741.70 0.0713

15/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3255 10.3256 10.3255 6,343,248.24 0.1671

14/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1584 10.1585 10.1584 6,240,605.13 0.0327

13/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1257 10.1258 10.1257 6,220,517.02 -0.0865

10/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2122 10.2123 10.2122 6,252,695.28 -0.0485

09/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2607 0.0000 0.0000 6,282,382.67 0.0085

08/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2522 10.2523 10.2522 6,307,899.80 -0.0145

07/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2667 10.2668 10.2667 6,316,820.14 -0.1072

06/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3739 10.3740 10.3739 6,376,109.74 0.2556

03/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1183 10.1184 10.1183 6,269,615.04 0.0445

02/01/2025 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.0738 10.0739 10.0738 6,241,994.45 0.0610

30/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.0128 10.0129 10.0128 5,379,231.33 -0.1200

27/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1328 0.0000 0.0000 5,443,694.21 -0.0830

26/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2158 0.0000 0.0000 5,488,295.61 0.0173

25/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1985 0.0000 0.0000 5,479,000.28 0.0127

24/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1858 10.1859 10.1858 5,371,151.28 0.1037

23/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.0821 10.0822 10.0821 4,686,226.81 -0.0969

20/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1790 10.1791 10.1790 4,254,261.18 -0.1979

19/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3769 10.3770 10.3769 4,296,986.45 -0.2438

18/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.6207 10.6208 10.6207 3,971,020.50 0.0187

17/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.6020 10.6021 10.6020 3,828,025.85 0.0493

16/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.5527 10.5528 10.5527 3,588,196.98 0.0647

13/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4880 10.4881 10.4880 3,470,754.10 -0.0333

12/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.5213 10.5214 10.5213 2,745,571.75 0.0131

11/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.5082 10.5083 10.5082 2,741,137.97 0.1058

09/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4024 10.4025 10.4024 2,657,757.61 -0.1027

06/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.5051 10.5052 10.5051 2,683,980.72 -0.0388

04/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.5439 10.5440 10.5439 2,944,060.56 0.0861

03/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4578 10.4579 10.4578 2,918,014.42 0.0097

02/12/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4481 10.4482 10.4481 2,603,414.91 0.1334

29/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3147 10.3148 10.3147 2,336,372.78 0.0028

28/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3119 0.0000 0.0000 2,335,746.71 -0.0346

27/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3465 10.3466 10.3465 2,342,090.36 -0.0952

26/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.4417 10.4418 10.4417 2,189,720.56 0.0594

25/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3823 10.3824 10.3823 2,125,275.36 0.1314

22/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2509 10.2510 10.2509 2,085,876.83 0.0575

21/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1934 10.1935 10.1934 2,067,660.57 0.0418

20/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1516 10.1517 10.1516 2,053,013.14 0.0535

19/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.0981 10.0982 10.0981 1,991,197.62 -0.1318

18/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2299 10.2300 10.2299 1,944,892.87 0.0305

15/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1994 10.1995 10.1994 1,932,784.07 -0.3085

14/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.5079 10.5080 10.5079 1,903,162.26 0.1129

13/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3950 10.3951 10.3950 1,396,418.15 0.0353

12/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3597 10.3598 10.3597 1,349,176.99 0.0134

11/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3463 0.0000 0.0000 1,347,429.65 0.0846

08/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.2617 10.2618 10.2617 1,069,051.18 -0.0390

07/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.3007 10.3008 10.3007 1,047,111.09 0.1912

06/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.1095 10.1096 10.1095 948,672.83 0.1812
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05/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.9283 9.9284 9.9283 931,669.88 -0.0339

04/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.9622 9.9623 9.9622 929,807.92 -0.0372

01/11/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.9994 9.9995 9.9994 905,364.52 0.1229

31/10/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.8765 9.8766 9.8765 864,235.52 -0.1594

30/10/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.0359 10.0360 10.0359 768,179.65 0.0221

29/10/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.0138 10.0139 10.0138 716,488.45 0.0647

28/10/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 9.9491 0.0000 0.0000 711,860.00 -0.0553

25/10/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.0044 0.0000 0.0000 715,814.82 0.0044

24/10/2024 KFGLOBFXRMF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000
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